ST HELEN &
ST KATHARINE

INTERNAL CANDIDATE APPLICATION FORM
16+ ACADEMIC SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR SEPTEMBER 2025

SURNAME:
FIRST NAME S o e e ettt e e
FORM:
GCSE/IGCSE SUBJECTS:
Subject Teacher
1 English
2 English Literature
3 | Mathematics
4 | Biology
5 Chemistry
6 Physics

Other subjects:

8

9

10

11

It is my current intention to study the subjects below at A level (we completely understand that this
may well change):

| would like to offer specialist subject papers in the following two subjects:

| require™ / do not require* provision for extra time. *please delete one

Parent Signature:  ....oooooueeiieeeee e

This form must be returned to the Admissions Office by 12.10pm on Friday 18 October 2024.
We are unable to accept late applications.



